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201902250000
58500

02/25/2019
01:06:04

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150116000
017300

201908020002
79030

08/02/2019
03:15:02

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS KEITH ALAN C Instr
#:20190529000
184470

201910010003
57880

10/01/2019
09:27:11

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20170726000
267380

201905020001
47530

05/02/2019
03:37:00

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TATUM
JOSHUA NEAL

10 25 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201905240001
80120

05/24/2019
02:33:45

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SEEGER MIA
WILLIS

3 113 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:113
Sub:J G
LACEY
SUBDIVISION

201908300003
20790

08/30/2019
08:19:26

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BOND &
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 135 Lot#:1 Book:43
Pg:135
Sub:VANDIVE
R PLACE
FINAL PLAT

201908300003
20800

08/30/2019
08:19:27

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOND &
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 135 Lot#:1 Book:43
Pg:135
Sub:VANDIVE
R PLACE
FINAL PLAT

201902180000
50040

02/18/2019
08:11:18

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LINDOW
PAIGE

4 77 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:77
Sub:FAIL
ACRES FIRST
ADDITION

201903280000
98600

03/28/2019
10:24:07

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

10 25 Lot#:96
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201903190000
88440

03/19/2019
03:48:34

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

10 25 Lot#:96
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C



201905290001
84470

05/29/2019
02:47:20

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FRANKS
MICHELLE L

10 25 Lot#:53
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201908140002
94560

08/14/2019
09:50:03

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DEMPSEY
MEREDITH

3 113 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:113
Sub:J G
LACEY
SUBDIVISION

201908300003
20780

08/30/2019
08:19:25

BARKLEY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS BOND &
HARKINS
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 135 Lot#:1 Book:43
Pg:135
Sub:VANDIVE
R PLACE
FINAL PLAT


