Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902250000 58500	02/25/2019 01:06:04	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20150116000 017300	
201908020002 79030	08/02/2019 03:15:02	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	KEITH ALAN C					Instr #:20190529000 184470	
201910010003 57880	10/01/2019 09:27:11	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20170726000 267380	
201905020001 47530	05/02/2019 03:37:00	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TATUM JOSHUA NEAL			10	25		Lot#:9 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
201905240001 80120	05/24/2019 02:33:45	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SEEGER MIA WILLIS			3	113		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:113 Sub:J G LACEY SUBDIVISION
201908300003 20790	08/30/2019 08:19:26	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BOND & HARKINS PROPERTIES LLC			43	135		Lot#:1 Book:43 Pg:135 Sub:VANDIVE R PLACE FINAL PLAT
201908300003 20800	08/30/2019 08:19:27	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOND & HARKINS PROPERTIES LLC			43	135		Lot#:1 Book:43 Pg:135 Sub:VANDIVE R PLACE FINAL PLAT
201902180000 50040	02/18/2019 08:11:18	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LINDOW PAIGE			4	77		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:77 Sub:FAIL ACRES FIRST ADDITION
201903280000 98600	03/28/2019 10:24:07	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			10	25		Lot#:96 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
201903190000 88440	03/19/2019 03:48:34	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			10	25		Lot#:96 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C

02:47:20	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FRANKS MICHELLE L		10	25	Lot#:53 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
09:50:03	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DEMPSEY MEREDITH		3	113	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:113 Sub:J G LACEY SUBDIVISION
08:19:25	BARKLEY PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee		BOND & HARKINS PROPERTIES LLC		43	135	Lot#:1 Book:43 Pg:135 Sub:VANDIVE R PLACE FINAL PLAT